UNOFFICIAL3 G.G.

Bank of Bellwood Land Trust Assignment of Rents COOK COUNTY, ILLIMOIS

1991 JUL -3 PH 1: 16

91328824

The above space for RECORDER'S USE ONLY

June 21, 91 Bellwood, Illinois. Chicago Title and Trust Company Know all men by these Presents, that Chicago Title and Trust Company, not personally but as Trustee under the provisions of a Deed or Deeds in Trust duly recorded and delivered to said Trustee in pursuance of a Trust Agreement dated 7/29/88 and known as Trust Number 1091927 , hereafter called Assignor. In consideration of Ten Dollars (\$10.00) in hand paid, and of other good and valuable considerations, the receipt and sufficiency whereof are hereby acknowledged, does hereby assign, transfer and set over unto Bank of Bellwood, a State Banking Corporation, having an office and place of business in Bellwood, Illinois, hereinafter called the Assignee, all the rents, carnings, income, issues and profits, if any, of and four the real estate and premises hereinafter described, which are now due and may become due and which may hereafter become due, and also or collectible under or by virtue of any lease, whether written or oral, or any letting of, possession of, or any agreement for the rise or occupancy of any part of the real estate and premises hereinafter described, which said Assignor may have hereinafter granted to or may hereafter make or agree to, or which may be made or agreed to, by the Assignee under the powers hereinafter granted to ether with any rents, earnings and income arising out of any agreement for the use or occupancy of the following described frest that any an absolute transfer and assignment of all such leases and agreements and all the rents, earnings, issues, income, and profits the earlier, unto the Assignee herein, all relating to the real estate and premises situated in the County of Cookuras and affecting the carnings, and described as follows, to wit: ي در بعدي ديريندي ، در مخيه دوره ديوهو .

Lot 13 in Ivy Hill North Subdavision, being a Subdivision in the North West $\frac{1}{4}$ of the North East $\frac{1}{4}$ of Section 17, Township 42 North, Range 11 East of the Third Principal Meridian, in Cook County, Illinois.

Commonly Known As: 2541 North Douglac, Arlington Heights, Illinois Permanent Index Number: 03-17-219-013-000

One Hundred Fifty Thousand and 00/100 This Instrument is given to secure payment of the principal sum of _

_ Dollars, and interest upon a certain loan recy.ed by the Mortgage or Trust Deed to C

and recorded in the Recorders No. June 21, 1991 Bank of Bellwood, as Trustee or Mortgagee dated June 21, 1991 and recorded in the Recorders Office or Registered in the Office of the Registrar of Titles of the above named County, conveying the real estate and premises here inabove described. This instrument shall remain in full force and effect until said loan and the interest thereon, and all other costs and charges which accrued or may hereafter accrue under said Trust Deed or Mortgage have been paid.

County

This assignment shall not become operative until a default exists in the payment of the principal or intress, or in the performance of the terms or conditions contained in the Trust Deed or Mortgage herein referred to and in the Note or Notes' ecured thereby.

Into assignment shail not become operative until a celauit exists in the payment of the principal or of the terms or conditions contained in the Trust Deed or Mortgage herein referred to and in the Note or Notes ceured thereby.

Without limitation of any of the legal rights of Assignee as the absolute assignee of the rents, issues and possis of said real estate and premises above described, and by way of enumeration only, it is agreed that in the event of any default under the said Trust Deed or Mortgage above described, whether before or after the note or notes secured by said Trust Deed or Mortgage in or me declared to be due in accordance with the terms of said Trust Deed or Mortgage, or whether before or after the institution of any legal proceedings to foreclose the lien of said Trust Deed or Mortgage, or whether before or after the institution of any legal proceedings to foreclose the lien of said Trust Deed or Mortgage, or whether before or after the institution of any legal proceedings to foreclose the lien of said Trust Deed or Mortgage, and said real estate and premises hereinabove described, or of any part thereof, personally or by agent or attorney, as for condition broken, and may with or without force, and with or without process of law, and without any action on the part of the holder or holders of the indebtedness secured by said Trust Deed or Mortgage, enter upon, take, and maintain possession of all or any part of said real estate and premises hereinabove described, and documents, books, records, papers, and accounts relating thereto, and may exclude the Assignor, its beneficiaries or their agents or servants, wholly therefrom, and may hold, operate, manage and control the said real estate and premises hereinabove described, and conduct the business thereof, Assignee may, at the expense of the mortgaged property, from time to time, cause to be made all necessary or proper repairs, renewals, replacements, useful alternations, additions, betterments and real estate and premises as may seem judic

SSE X08 UNOFFICIAL COPY

rorm so-ase Banktorms, Inc.

2007년 - 12 - 12 - 12 - 12 - 12 - 12 - 12 - 1	
Addition of the contract of th	
Bellwood, Il 60104	(=
Bank of Bellwood 219 South Mannheim Road	D CO
K PURPOSES INSERT STREET ADDRESS OF ABOVE DESCRIBED PA JPERTY HERE ATTINGTON Heights Reference: Yung Kwang Kim	2541 W. Douglas
additional and a sea and a sea and a sea and a sea and season sessor and a	FOR THE RECORDER'S INDE
on elevant of the second of the company of the com	My Commission Expires A/2/94
all body a service of the collection of the Months of the Marie and the service of the service o	Dorottry Catalero Notery Public, State of Illinois
THE THE PARTY OF T	OEEICIVE SEVE.
166. F) 30MC 10	***************************************
Given under my hand and Notarial Scal ani	TW00 1911 100 100
466	Votarial Seal
The Control of the Co	
pany for the uses and purposes then in let forth.	
tage of party of beatilities of the seal of the seal of the free and voluntary actives and to com-	e de la companya de
stidit stidita statia paridowladiga in tatia da cilicota, ha custodian of the corporate seal of	人名西西德德 医斯里勒氏性畸形
enuloy, bing 1971 an bing 198 (trainuloy, bing 981), nwo though as 1, om/ train bing the best of the said of the s	
the same persons we mee subscribed to the foregoing instrument as such of local sensors in the same same subscribes and some persons are the bana bana some colors as subscribes and some consisting the same colors as subscribes	
CHICAGO TITLE AND TRUST COMPANX Grantor, personally known to me to be	
VMASAMOD TRILLE ONA TITLE	2002 40
I, the undersion d, a Motery Public in and for the County and State aforesaid, DO HEREED	ATMOS
	STATE OF ILLINOIS
Theblast 4-601 VIZZĀ ALĀMĀ AMANĀ VĀ AMĀ VĀ	
Inobiaer 4-60 VISSA ALALIA ALALIA VA	
	0,
as aforesaid and not personally,	
CHICAGO TITLE AND TRUST COMPANY	CORPORATE SEAL
en ek erte n kontra eta erren	
reunto affixed and attested to, the day and year first above written.	THE CO. OF THE STRUCK OF THE PARTY OF
indersigned trustee not personally but as a Trustee as aforesaid, has caused these presents to be	IN MILNESS WHEREOF, the L
andre de la companya de la companya La companya de la co	or co-maker if any,
er shall look solely to the premises hereby conveyed for the payment thereof, by the enforcement ner herein and in said note provided or by action to enforce the personal liability of the guarantor	Morety indeptedness accruing hereund
saly waived by the Assignee and by every person now or hereafter claiming any right to security a trustee personally is concerned, the legal holder or holders of said note and the owner or owners	The attrick mi of apira nite transparity
haniainos nistat, bailomi to sastora arthia than covenant cither express or mollad, or to hereines.	gactue trieteon, or any indeptedness
oton bias ni 10 nieter gninton tant beergas bna bootstebnu ylaserges si'ti bna (tremutstalisida) e man no saint bna tant no saint in saint	PILLUL DOWER AND BURENOFILY TO EXCEUE
IS is executed by the undersigned trustee, not personally but as a Trustee as aforesaid, in the onferred upon and vested in it as such Trustee, (and said Trustee, hereby warrants that it possesses	Staxatore of the bower and antiboticy of
and the state of the state of the state of the state of the section of the state of	NATE OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PR

The Trust Deed or Mortgage securing said note shall that facto operate as a release of this instrument.

and conditions of the sure many of the agents, attorneys, successors of the Assignee to enforce any of the terms; provisions and conditions of this agreement for any period of time, at any time or times, shall not be construed or deemed to be a waiver of any rights under the terms hereof but said Assignee or the agents or attorneys, successors or assigns of the Assignee shall have full right, power and authority to enforce this agreement, or any of the terms, provisions, or conditions hereof, and exercise the powers here under, at any time or times that shall be deemed fit.

This Tristres pective executors, administrators, legal representatives, successors and assigns of each of the parties hereto.